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E-mail ID for Bankura University Undergraduate
(Programme) Semester 1/111/V (Theory) Examination 2021

Sl. No. Department E-Mail ID
01. Bengali bengali@ramanandacollege.org
628 Botany botany@ramanandacollege.org
03. Chemistry chemistry@ramanandacollege.org
04. Commerce commerce@ramanandacollege.org
05. Computer Science comp.sc@ramanandacollege.org
06. Economics economics@ramanandacollege.org
07. Education education@ramanandacollege.org
08. English english@ramanandacollege.org
09. Geography geography@ramanandacollege.org
10. History history@ramanandacollege.org
11. Mathematics mathematics@ramanandacollege.org
12. Music music@ramanandacollege.org
13. Nutrition nutrition@ramanandacollege.org
14, Philosophy philosophy@ramanandacollege.org
15, Physical Education phy.edu@ramanandacollege.org
16. Physics physics@ramanandacollege.org
17: Physiology physiology@ramanandacollege.org
18. Political Science polsc@ramanandacollege.org
19. Sanskrit sanskrit@ramanandacollege.org
20. Zoology zoology@ramanandacollege.org
ENVS
Arts (Pass/Prog.) envs.arts.pass@gmail.com
Arts (Hons.) : envs.arts.hons@gmail.com
e Science (Pass/Prog.) envs.science.pass@gmail.com
Science (Hons.) envs.science.hons@gmail.com
Commerce (Prog. & Hons.) envs.commerce.all@gmail.com
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